Sunnycott Caravan Park Planting Scheme

Key Reference

B1 Berberis Thunbergii

w1

W2

w3

S1

Berberis Stenophylla
Ilex aquifolium

Taxus baccata

Carpinus betulus
Photinia x fraseri

mixed hedge row image

salix x sepulcralis chrysocoma

populus tremula

carex elata 'Aurea
dryopteris filix-mas
dryopteris erythrosora
epipactis gigantea
primula beesianna
deutzia x hybrida
trollius x cultorum
actaea simplex
filipendula rubra Venusta
tiarella wherryi
eutrochium maculatum
canna 'Ra’

dahlia magenta star
solidago rugosa 'fireworks
pennisetum fireworks
Deutzia x hybrida
Panicle Hydrangea
Philadelphus

Weigela

forsythia

Spiraea japonica

Common Name

Berberis Rose Glow
Berberis

Common Holly
Yew

Hornbeam Hedge
Red Robin

golden weeping willow
aspen

bowles's golden sedge
male fern

buckler fern

steam orchid

bee's primrose
strawberry fields
globeflower superbus

atropurpurea group James Compton

meadowsweet Venusta
wherry's foam flower
glut ball

water canna 'Ra’
dahlia 'magenta star"
goldenrod 'fireworks'
pennisetum fireworks
deutzia 'Mont Rose'
Living Raspberry Pink
mock orange

florida Bristol Ruby

White Gold

Size cm

30/50 cm
80/100 cm
30/40 cm
100/125
175/200
175/200

175/200
175/200
20/30
20/31
20/32
50/70
50/71
50/72
50/73
50/74
50/75
50/76
50/77
50/78
50/79
50/80
50/81
50/82
50/83
50/84
50/85
50/86
50/87

Quantity Description

(O IO, RO O, B O O, R U, RO RO, B O, ROy |

Likes clay soil
Likes clay soil
likes clay soil
likes clay soil
likes clay soil
likes clay soil

likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes moist environment
likes clay
likes clay
likes clay
likes clay
likes clay
likes clay
likes clay
likes clay
likes clay



