Sunnycott Caravan Park Planting Scheme

Sunnycott Caravan Park Planting Scheme						
кеу	Reference	Common Name	Size cm	Quantity	Description	
В1	Berberis Thunbergii	Berberis Rose Glow	30/50 cm	10		Likes clay soil
	Berberis Stenophylla	Berberis	80/100 cm	10		Likes clay soil
	llex aquifolium	Common Holly	30/40 cm	10		likes clay soil
	Taxus baccata	Yew	100/125	10		likes clay soil
	Carpinus betulus	Hornbeam Hedge	175/200	10		likes clay soil
	Photinia x fraseri	Red Robin	175/200	10	14	likes clay soil
	mixed hedge row image					
W1	salix x sepulcralis chrysocoma	golden weeping willow	175/200	1		likes moist environment
	populus tremula	aspen	175/200	1		likes moist environment
W2	carex elata 'Aurea	bowles's golden sedge	20/30	40		likes moist environment
	dryopteris filix-mas	male fern	20/31	40		likes moist environment
	dryopteris erythrosora	buckler fern	20/32	20		likes moist environment
	epipactis gigantea	steam orchid	50/70	20		likes moist environment
	primula beesianna	bee's primrose	50/71	20		likes moist environment
	deutzia x hybrida	strawberry fields	50/72	20		likes moist environment
	trollius × cultorum	globeflower superbus	50/73	20	aret Ita	likes moist environment
W3	actaea simplex	atropurpurea group James Compton	50/74	10		likes moist environment
	filipendula rubra Venusta	meadowsweet Venusta	50/75	10		likes moist environment
	tiarella wherryi	wherry's foam flower	50/76	20		likes moist environment
	eutrochium maculatum	glut ball	50/77	5		likes moist environment
	canna 'Ra'	water canna 'Ra'	50/78	5		likes moist environment
S1	dahlia magenta star	dahlia 'magenta star'	50/79	5		likes clay
	solidago rugosa 'fireworks'	goldenrod 'fireworks'	50/80	5	Markettak	likes clay
	pennisetum fireworks	pennisetum fireworks	50/81	5		likes clay
	Deutzia × hybrida	deutzia 'Mont Rose'	50/82	5		likes clay
	Panicle Hydrangea	Living Raspberry Pink	50/83	5		likes clay
	Philadelphus	mock orange	50/84	5		likes clay
	Weigela	florida Bristol Ruby	50/85	5		likes clay
	forsythia		50/86	5		likes clay
	Spiraea japonica	White Gold	50/87	5	在这 是	likes clay